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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Team 3: Bowling Babes

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Crystal S. Dailey 133 53 11247 84 133.89 411 206 515 267 698 129 +4.89
Lynda M. Ogle 137 50 12362 90 137.36 472 188 453 238 621 133 +4.36
Jodi Daily 135 52 7470 55 135.82 418 200 460 252 609 136 -0.18

Team History

Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 4 383 443 450 1276 425 4 0 4 0 450 1276 590 1696
2 09/11/24 2 475 391 341 1207 413 1 3 5 3 475 1276 615 1696
3 09/18/24 1 357 410 433 1200 409 2 2 7 5 475 1276 615 1696
4 09/25/24 5 341 352 389 1082 397 0 4 7 9 475 1276 615 1696
5 10/02/24 6 411 347 399 1157 394 3 1 10 10 475 1276 615 1696
6 10/09/24 2 376 466 487 1329 402 3 1 13 11 487 1329 652 1824
7 10/16/24 4 445 362 369 1176 401 3 1 16 12 487 1329 652 1824
8 10/23/24 5 343 439 411 1193 400 2 2 18 14 487 1329 652 1824
9 10/30/24 6 394 424 430 1248 402 4 0 22 14 487 1329 652 1824

10 11/06/24 1 399 412 421 1232 403 1 3 23 17 487 1329 652 1824
11 11/13/24 4 367 352 393 1112 400 1 3 24 20 487 1329 652 1824
12 11/20/24 2 379 393 417 1189 400 3 1 27 21 487 1329 652 1824
0 11/27/24 4 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 27 21 487 1329 652 1824

13 12/04/24 1 417 376 388 1181 399 4 0 31 21 487 1329 652 1824
14 12/11/24 5 415 403 346 1164 398 4 0 35 21 487 1329 652 1824
15 12/18/24 6 381 392 422 1195 398 4 0 39 21 487 1329 652 1824
0 12/25/24 4 0 0 0 0 398 0 0 39 21 487 1329 652 1824
0 01/01/25 4 0 0 0 0 398 0 0 39 21 487 1329 652 1824

End of 1st split

16 01/08/25 2 380 472 457 1309 401 3 1 3 1 487 1329 652 1824
17 01/15/25 4 420 471 410 1301 402 4 0 7 1 487 1329 652 1824
18 01/22/25 5 445 434 380 1259 403 4 0 11 1 487 1329 652 1824
19 01/29/25 6 396 400 483 1279 405 4 0 15 1 487 1329 652 1824
20 02/05/25 1 411 350 384 1145 403 1 3 16 4 487 1329 652 1824
21 02/26/25 4 442 376 364 1182 403 1 3 17 7 487 1329 652 1824
22 03/05/25 2 371 438 387 1196 403 1 3 18 10 487 1329 652 1824
23 03/12/25 1 395 418 419 1232 403 1 3 19 13 487 1329 652 1824
24 03/26/25 5 371 453 363 1187 403 2 2 21 15 487 1329 652 1824
25 04/02/25 6 379 399 448 1226 403 4 0 25 15 487 1329 652 1824
26 04/09/25 2 413 358 412 1183 403 3 1 28 16 487 1329 652 1824
27 04/16/25 4 382 412 391 1185 402 1 3 29 19 487 1329 652 1824
28 04/23/25 5 415 397 388 1200 402 1 3 30 22 487 1329 652 1824
29 04/30/25 6 418 370 420 1208 402 3 1 33 23 487 1329 652 1824
30 05/07/25 1 0 0 0 0 402 0 0 33 23 487 1329 652 1824

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 2 357 431 356 1144 401 3 2 3 2 487 1329 652 1824
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Crystal S. Dailey's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Bowling Babes

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 146 43 111 157 171 439 568 439 3 146.33 - 0.00 = 146.33 171 439 214 568
2 09/11/24 146 43 152 137 94 383 512 822 6 137.00 - 146.33 = -9.33 171 439 214 568
3 09/18/24 137 50 a127 a127 a127 381 531 822 6 137.00 - 137.00 = 0.00 171 439 214 568
4 09/25/24 137 50 89 107 112 308 458 1130 9 125.56 - 137.00 = -11.44 171 439 214 568
5 10/02/24 125 60 149 108 100 357 537 1487 12 123.92 - 125.56 = -1.64 171 439 214 568
6 10/09/24 123 61 120 189 206 515 698 2002 15 133.47 - 123.92 = 9.55 206 515 267 698
7 10/16/24 133 53 161 98 105 364 523 2366 18 131.44 - 133.47 = -2.02 206 515 267 698
8 10/23/24 131 55 114 118 129 361 526 2727 21 129.86 - 131.44 = -1.59 206 515 267 698
9 10/30/24 129 56 132 150 148 430 598 3157 24 131.54 - 129.86 = 1.68 206 515 267 698

10 11/06/24 131 55 125 135 136 396 561 3553 27 131.59 - 131.54 = 0.05 206 515 267 698
11 11/13/24 131 55 125 103 117 345 510 3898 30 129.93 - 131.59 = -1.66 206 515 267 698
12 11/20/24 129 56 129 114 123 366 534 4264 33 129.21 - 129.93 = -0.72 206 515 267 698
13 12/04/24 129 56 137 106 145 388 556 4652 36 129.22 - 129.21 = 0.01 206 515 267 698
14 12/11/24 129 56 123 132 116 371 539 5023 39 128.79 - 129.22 = -0.43 206 515 267 698
15 12/18/24 128 57 126 123 141 390 561 5413 42 128.88 - 128.79 = 0.09 206 515 267 698
16 01/08/25 128 57 141 154 143 438 609 5851 45 130.02 - 128.88 = 1.14 206 515 267 698
17 01/15/25 130 56 144 193 159 496 664 6347 48 132.23 - 130.02 = 2.21 206 515 267 698
18 01/22/25 132 54 135 157 134 426 588 6773 51 132.80 - 132.23 = 0.57 206 515 267 698
19 01/29/25 132 54 165 119 156 440 602 7213 54 133.57 - 132.80 = 0.77 206 515 267 698
20 02/05/25 133 53 123 143 122 388 547 7601 57 133.35 - 133.57 = -0.22 206 515 267 698
21 02/26/25 133 53 160 122 105 387 546 7988 60 133.13 - 133.35 = -0.22 206 515 267 698
22 03/05/25 133 53 103 143 143 389 548 8377 63 132.97 - 133.13 = -0.17 206 515 267 698
23 03/12/25 132 54 153 133 155 441 603 8818 66 133.61 - 132.97 = 0.64 206 515 267 698
24 03/26/25 133 53 133 155 106 394 553 9212 69 133.51 - 133.61 = -0.10 206 515 267 698
25 04/02/25 133 53 128 136 135 399 558 9611 72 133.49 - 133.51 = -0.02 206 515 267 698
26 04/09/25 133 0 0 0 9611 72 133.49 - 133.49 = 0.00 206 515 267 698
27 04/16/25 133 53 137 141 141 419 578 10030 75 133.73 - 133.49 = 0.25 206 515 267 698

 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----
28 04/23/25 133 53 156156156156156156156156156 133133133133133133133133133 147147147147147147147147147 436 595 10030 75 133.73 - 0.00 = 133.73 206 515 316 916

 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  
29 04/30/25 133 53 165 125 124 414 573 10880 81 134.32 - 133.73 = 0.59 206 515 267 698
30 05/07/25 134 0 0 0 10880 81 134.32 - 134.32 = 0.00 206 515 267 698

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 134 52 123 127 117 367 523 11247 84 133.89 - 134.32 = -0.43 206 515 267 698

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 27 35 16 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
17 9 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
134.25 134.21 133.21

High game of 206  on week 6 High series of 515  on week 6 High average of 146.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 89  on week 4 Low series of 308  on week 4 Low average of 123.92  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 165  on week 19 Game #2: 193  on week 17 Game #3: 206  on week 6
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Wednesday     9:30 am Lanes 27 - 32Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Lynda M. Ogle's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Bowling Babes

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 125 60 111 124 142 377 557 377 3 125.67 - 0.00 = 125.67 142 377 202 557
2 09/11/24 125 60 171 122 121 414 594 791 6 131.83 - 125.67 = 6.17 171 414 231 594
3 09/18/24 131 55 113 143 150 406 571 1197 9 133.00 - 131.83 = 1.17 171 414 231 594
4 09/25/24 133 53 118 123 139 380 539 1577 12 131.42 - 133.00 = -1.58 171 414 231 594
5 10/02/24 131 55 130 124 158 412 577 1989 15 132.60 - 131.42 = 1.18 171 414 231 594
6 10/09/24 132 54 140 103 121 364 526 2353 18 130.72 - 132.60 = -1.88 171 414 231 594
7 10/16/24 130 56 158 138 157 453 621 2806 21 133.62 - 130.72 = 2.90 171 453 231 621
8 10/23/24 133 53 125 133 177 435 594 3241 24 135.04 - 133.62 = 1.42 177 453 231 621
9 10/30/24 135 52 129 148 148 425 581 3666 27 135.78 - 135.04 = 0.74 177 453 231 621

10 11/06/24 135 52 139 148 138 425 581 4091 30 136.37 - 135.78 = 0.59 177 453 231 621
11 11/13/24 136 51 117 124 151 392 545 4483 33 135.85 - 136.37 = -0.52 177 453 231 621
12 11/20/24 135 52 114 141 147 402 558 4885 36 135.69 - 135.85 = -0.15 177 453 231 621
13 12/04/24 135 52 154 144 117 415 571 5300 39 135.90 - 135.69 = 0.20 177 453 231 621
14 12/11/24 135 52 168 138 115 421 577 5721 42 136.21 - 135.90 = 0.32 177 453 231 621
15 12/18/24 136 51 121 154 135 410 563 6131 45 136.24 - 136.21 = 0.03 177 453 231 621
16 01/08/25 136 51 137 174 114 425 578 6556 48 136.58 - 136.24 = 0.34 177 453 231 621
17 01/15/25 136 51 150 157 126 433 586 6989 51 137.04 - 136.58 = 0.46 177 453 231 621
18 01/22/25 137 50 185 128 115 428 578 7417 54 137.35 - 137.04 = 0.31 185 453 235 621
19 01/29/25 137 50 117 113 176 406 556 7823 57 137.25 - 137.35 = -0.11 185 453 235 621
20 02/05/25 137 50 171 101 137 409 559 8232 60 137.20 - 137.25 = -0.05 185 453 235 621
21 02/26/25 137 50 158 130 135 423 573 8655 63 137.38 - 137.20 = 0.18 185 453 235 621
22 03/05/25 137 50 117 134 103 354 504 9009 66 136.50 - 137.38 = -0.88 185 453 235 621
23 03/12/25 136 51 117 160 139 416 569 9425 69 136.59 - 136.50 = 0.09 185 453 235 621
24 03/26/25 136 51 135 173 132 440 593 9865 72 137.01 - 136.59 = 0.42 185 453 235 621
25 04/02/25 137 50 126 138 188 452 602 10317 75 137.56 - 137.01 = 0.55 188 453 238 621
26 04/09/25 137 50 149 133 162 444 594 10761 78 137.96 - 137.56 = 0.40 188 453 238 621
27 04/16/25 137 50 120 146 125 391 541 11152 81 137.68 - 137.96 = -0.28 188 453 238 621

 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----
28 04/23/25 137 50 134134134134134134134134134 139139139139139139139139139 116116116116116116116116116 389 539 11152 81 137.68 - 0.00 = 137.68 188 453 299 869

 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  
29 04/30/25 137 50 128 120 171 419 569 11960 87 137.47 - 137.68 = -0.21 188 453 238 621
30 05/07/25 137 0 0 0 11960 87 137.47 - 137.47 = 0.00 188 453 238 621

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 137 50 109 179 114 402 552 12362 90 137.36 - 137.47 = -0.12 188 453 238 621

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
29 38 18 5

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 21 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
135.37 137.73 138.97

High game of 188  on week 25 High series of 453  on week 7 High average of 137.96  after bowling week 26
Low game of 101  on week 20 Low series of 354  on week 22 Low average of 125.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 185  on week 18 Game #2: 179  on week 31 Game #3: 188  on week 25
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Jodi Daily's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Bowling Babes

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 153 37 161 162 137 460 571 460 3 153.33 - 0.00 = 153.33 162 460 199 571
2 09/11/24 153 37 152 132 126 410 521 870 6 145.00 - 153.33 = -8.33 162 460 199 571
3 09/18/24 145 44 117 140 156 413 545 1283 9 142.56 - 145.00 = -2.44 162 460 200 571
4 09/25/24 142 46 134 122 138 394 532 1677 12 139.75 - 142.56 = -2.81 162 460 200 571
5 10/02/24 139 48 132 115 141 388 532 2065 15 137.67 - 139.75 = -2.08 162 460 200 571
6 10/09/24 137 50 116 174 160 450 600 2515 18 139.72 - 137.67 = 2.06 174 460 224 600
7 10/16/24 139 48 126 126 107 359 503 2874 21 136.86 - 139.72 = -2.87 174 460 224 600
8 10/23/24 136 51 104 188 105 397 550 3271 24 136.29 - 136.86 = -0.57 188 460 239 600
9 10/30/24 136 51 133 126 134 393 546 3664 27 135.70 - 136.29 = -0.59 188 460 239 600

10 11/06/24 135 52 135 129 147 411 567 4075 30 135.83 - 135.70 = 0.13 188 460 239 600
11 11/13/24 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 4075 30 135.83 - 135.83 = 0.00 188 460 239 600
12 11/20/24 135 52 136 138 147 421 577 4496 33 136.24 - 135.83 = 0.41 188 460 239 600
13 12/04/24 136 51 a126 a126 a126 378 531 4496 33 136.24 - 136.24 = 0.00 188 460 239 600
14 12/11/24 136 51 124 133 115 372 525 4868 36 135.22 - 136.24 = -1.02 188 460 239 600
15 12/18/24 135 52 134 115 146 395 551 5263 39 134.95 - 135.22 = -0.27 188 460 239 600
16 01/08/25 134 52 102 144 200 446 602 5709 42 135.93 - 134.95 = 0.98 200 460 252 602
17 01/15/25 135 52 126 121 a125 372 528 5956 44 135.36 - 135.93 = -0.56 200 460 252 602
18 01/22/25 135 52 125 149 131 405 561 6361 47 135.34 - 135.36 = -0.02 200 460 252 602
19 01/29/25 135 52 114 168 151 433 589 6794 50 135.88 - 135.34 = 0.54 200 460 252 602
20 02/05/25 135 52 117 106 a125 348 504 7017 52 134.94 - 135.88 = -0.94 200 460 252 602
21 02/26/25 134 52 a124 a124 a124 372 528 7017 52 134.94 - 134.94 = 0.00 200 460 252 602
22 03/05/25 134 52 151 161 141 453 609 7470 55 135.82 - 134.94 = 0.88 200 460 252 609
23 03/12/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609
24 03/26/25 135 52 i103 a125 a125 353 509 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609
25 04/02/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609
26 04/09/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609
27 04/16/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609

 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----
28 04/23/25 135 52 a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125 a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125 a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125a125 270 426 7470 55 135.82 - 0.00 = 135.82 200 460 252 609

 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  
29 04/30/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609
30 05/07/25 135 0 0 0 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531 7470 55 135.82 - 135.82 = 0.00 200 460 252 609

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
15 28 10 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 7 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
128.37 139.42 140.12

High game of 200  on week 16 High series of 460  on week 1 High average of 153.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 102  on week 16 Low series of 348  on week 20 Low average of 134.94  after bowling week 20

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 161  on week 1 Game #2: 188  on week 8 Game #3: 200  on week 16
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